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Ergebnisse:

Hörlitz III 725 Kirchhain I 871
Schurig, Axel 91 189 189 Steuer, Andreas 90 188 188
Schneider, Silke 110 200 389 Vehstedt, Bernd 93 204 392
Treuger, Horst 100 224 613 Henschel, Paul 114 243 635
Recklies, Marco 99 112 725 Schäfer, Rainer 122 236 871

Zeckerin I 829 Finsterwalde II 716
Egler, Stephan 98 222 222 Müller, Sven 98 172 172
Naundorf, Dietmar 108 184 406 Reichelt, Paul 80 162 334
Landeck, Manfred 106 207 613 Andreas, Steffen 97 201 535
Richter, Christoph 94 216 829 Janisch, Ronny 82 181 716

Sonnewalde I 830 Schipkau I 822
Schnee, Bernd 99 200 200 Szyszka, Kurt 83 183 183
Spiering, Veit 132 255 455 Zinke, Frithjof 70 162 345
Bohlen, Marco 104 217 672 Görner, Maik 122 222 567
Pohl, Bernd 90 158 830 Kling, Thomas 125 255 822
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